MLTGPA 2019 First Responder & Local Government Officials Tralning

Montana Liquid & Gas
Pipeline Association
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MLGPA Member Companies Include:
Belle Fourche Pipeline Co

Bridger Pipeline LLC

Butte Pipe Line Company
Calumet Montana Refining LLC
Cenex Pipeline LLC

Colorado Interstate Gas MT
Enbridge Pipelines (ND) LLC
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$100 Gift Card given away at each meeting along with Prizes and Giveaways from your local pipeline operators!
EMS CEUs and POST credits available for Law Enforcement
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Miles City

Wolf Point
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Time Location

12:00 PM

Date

Tuesday, January 22, 2019 Town & Country Club

Baker

Thursday, lanuary 24, 2019 12:00 PM |Thee Garage & Steakhouse

Dillon

Tuesday lanuary 29, 2019 12:00 PM |Search and Rescue Bldg

Butte

Wednesday, January 30, 2019 12:00 PM [NorthWestern Energy

BAEETY Helena

Thursday, January 31, 2019 12:00 PM | Marriott - Delta

Lewistown

Friday February 8, 2019 12:00 PM |Yogo Inn [RESCHEDULED)

Havre

GGlendive
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Tuesday, February 5, 2019 12:00 PM | Duck Inn
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Wednesday, February 6, 2019 12:00 PM|Pondera Golf Club

e Terry

Great Falls

Thursday, February 7, 2019 12:00 PM [Hilton Garden Inn

Bozeman

Tuesday, February 12, 2019 12:00 PM |Best Western GranTree Inn

© Miles City Billings

Tuesday, February 19, 2019 12:00 PM |Red Lion Hotel & Convention Ctr

Q Baker \\
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LON |

CUSTER | Hardin

Wednesday, February 20, 2019 12:00 PM |Super 8

Wolf Point

Tuesday, February 26, 2019 12:00 PM |Sherman Inn

o Ekalaka Glasgow

Wednesday, February 27, 2019 12:00 PM | Cottonwood Inn

Malta

Thursday, February 28, 2019 12:00 PM |Great Northern Hotel

Belgrade

Wednesday, March 6, 2019 12:00 PM|Holiday Inn Express

CARTER

® Broadus PDISDFI

Tuesday March 12, 2019 12:00 PM|Red Lion Ridgewater

POWDER RIVER Missoula

Wednesday, March 13, 2019 12:00 PM [Hilton Garden Inn

Hamilton

Thursday, March 14, 2019 12:00 PM |Bitterroot River Inn

Sidney

Wednesday, March 20, 2019 12:00 PM |Sidney Country Club

Glendive

Thursday, March 21, 2019 12:00 PM | Moose Lodge

LUNCH WILL BE PROVIDED!

Energy West Montana
Express Pipeline LLC
ExxonMobil Pipeline Co MT
Front Range Pipeline LLC
Havre Pipeline Co LLC
Montana Dakota Utilities Co
NorthWestern Energy MT

Please RSVP Online:

https://mlgpa.pipelineawareness.org/

Omimex Canada, Ltd

ONEOK NGL Pipeline LLC
ONEOK Rockies Midstream
Phillips Pipe Line co WY,MT
Plains Pipeline, LP

Silver Creek Midstream LLC
Tesoro High Plains Pipeline Co

TransCanada - Bison Pipeline
TransCanada - Northern Border
WBI Energy Midstream

WBI Energy Transmission




